附件3

存在问题项目清单
	序号
	项目名称
	责任单位
（勘察、设计、审图）
	发现问题
	备注

	
	
	
	已改正
	限期整改
	立案调查
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	1.……
2.……
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…………
	1.……
2.……
3.……
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	1.……
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3.……
…………
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2.……
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	1.……
2.……
3.……
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	3
	
	
	1.……
2.……
3.……
…………
	1.……
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3.……
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	1.……
2.……
3.……
…………
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